
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 
EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN 
30-Jul-2025 AND 05-Aug-2025



INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES
E1 E1 - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY

E10 E10 - STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

E11 Form E11: Notice of cessation by receiver

E12 E12 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT LIQUIDATOR

E13 E13 - C.O. APPROVING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E16 E16 - COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

E17 E17 - C.O. ANNULLING RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

E18 E18 -C.O. TO DISCHARGE LIQUIDATOR/STAY PROCEEDINGS

E19 E19 - C.O. TO APPOINT ADMINISTRATOR

E1-SAP E1-SAP Declaration of Solvency Summary App Procd

E1X E1X - DECLARATION OF SOLVENCY WHICH IS INEFFECTIVE

E2 Form E2: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s)

E20 E20 - COURT ORDER TO APP. PROVISIONAL LIQUIDATOR

E21 E21 - C.O. TO APP. LQDTR.(FORMER HAVING RESIGNED)

E22 E22 - COURT ORDER TO WIND UP

E24 E24 -NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR APPTMNT OF EXAMINER

E26 E26 - C.O. DISCLAIMER OF LEASE

E27 E27 - HIGH COURT ORDER AMENDING HIGH COURT ORDER

E2A Form E2A: Notice of Resignation of Liquidator

E2B Form E2B: Notice of Removal of a Liquidator

E2C Form E2C: Notice of Appointment of Liquidator(s) following Removal of previous Liquidator

E3 Form E3: Liquidator’s Accounts of Acts & Dealings

E31 E31 - NOTICE THAT NO CRDTRS RESOLUTION WAS PASSED

E32 E32 - EXAMINERS CERTIFICATE

E34 E34 - C.O. ANNULLING/VOIDING DISSOLUTION

E35 E35 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

E4 Form E4: Liquidator’s Statement of Proceedings and Position of Winding Up

E40 E40 - C.O. CONFIRMING SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT

E42 E42 - C.O. AMENDING A SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENTS

E45 E45 - C.O. DIRECTING WIND UP TO CONTINUE

E46 E46 -C.O. CEASING THE EXAM PROTECTION OF THE COURT

E48 E48 - C.O. DISCHARGING LQDTR. & APP. A NEW LQDTR.

E5 Form E5: Liquidator’s Final Statement of Accounts

E54 E54 - COURT ORDER

E55 E55 - COURT ORDER APPOINTING INTERIM EXAMINER

E6 Form E6: Return of final winding up meeting

E7 Form E7 - Final Wind up Meeting - Members & Creditors

E8 Form E8: Notice of Appointment of Receiver

E9 Form E9: Receiver’s Abstract

F15 F15 - NOTICE OF INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS

F16 F16- Euro Insolvency Documents

G1 Form G1 - Special Resolution to Wind up

G2 Form G2 - Ordinary Resolution to wind up



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  6th August 2025                                                             
    

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 30-Jul-2025 AND 05-Aug-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

501251 FIREHOUSE PIZZA 1 LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

657261 KB&DC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E12 31/07/2025

699240 KILLALEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

695220 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING VISITORS 
EXPERIENCE  LIMITED

E12 30/07/2025

731566 KBC TAPROOM LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

602008 INNISFALLEN DISTILLING COMPANY LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

598706 KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

531662 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E12 30/07/2025

642722 FRANK&BEAR LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

511502 AUTOKEY AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E12 30/07/2025

312436 FARLENG ENGINEERING LIMITED E12 31/07/2025

84492 KASHMEL LIMITED E16 31/07/2025

595261 SQUIRREL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

548451 CARNYX LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

548963 STACK IMPACT ENTERPRISES LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

717848 GOCON FSCC LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

21855 THURLES WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY, LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

526121 MAGELLAN FUNDING NO2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/07/2025

526271 MAGELLAN FUNDING GROUP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/07/2025

572473 CHECKSOLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 31/07/2025

570456 EOMAC LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

566468 KINNERTON OPPORTUNISTIC CREDITS C DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/07/2025

492940 O'KEEFFE'S FARM LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

488165 KEY CAPITAL REAL ESTATE LIMITED E1-SAP 30/07/2025

710507 CARLYLE EURO CLO 2022-2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 30/07/2025

697012 EMERGENT SYSTEMS LIMITED E1-SAP 01/08/2025

548451 CARNYX LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

595261 SQUIRREL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

697012 EMERGENT SYSTEMS LIMITED E2 01/08/2025

717848 GOCON FSCC LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

548963 STACK IMPACT ENTERPRISES LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

21855 THURLES WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY, LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

526271 MAGELLAN FUNDING GROUP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 30/07/2025

526121 MAGELLAN FUNDING NO2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 30/07/2025

492940 O'KEEFFE'S FARM LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

570456 EOMAC LIMITED E2 30/07/2025
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488165 KEY CAPITAL REAL ESTATE LIMITED E2 30/07/2025

566468 KINNERTON OPPORTUNISTIC CREDITS C DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 30/07/2025

572473 CHECKSOLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 31/07/2025

514772 PRIME STEAK RESTAURANT 2012 LIMITED E24 31/07/2025

701567 BABYLONCQ LIMITED E2B 31/07/2025

701881 WILDEMOUNT ASSETS  LIMITED E2B 31/07/2025

701567 BABYLONCQ LIMITED E2C 31/07/2025

701881 WILDEMOUNT ASSETS  LIMITED E2C 31/07/2025

152317 PACKO FULLWOOD FARM SERVICES LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

225734 BREHONY PEAT PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

699642 KKR LAMDA SIGMA EUROPEAN LOAN FUND  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 31/07/2025

357135 GREY BEARD LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

597836 PELICAN ASSETS LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

637848 LEWISPARK ESTATES LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

674253 LIL AND IZZY LIMITED E3 01/08/2025

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

404540 OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS LIMITED E3 31/07/2025

424806 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.1 LIMITED E3 01/08/2025

441705 AIRCRAFT PURCHASE COMPANY NO.5 LIMITED E3 01/08/2025

198506 GARDA COLLEGE SPORTSFIELD COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E3 30/07/2025

678523 GLENBEIGH 2 WAREHOUSE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 31/07/2025

446018 G.R. CLOTHING LIMITED E3 31/07/2025

498014 WESTON FACILITIES SERVICES LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

521349 CRANFIELD PLANT LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

476587 ROCCON WASTE LIMITED E3 01/08/2025

632895 COMMISSIONER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 01/08/2025

632664 BATARANG ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 01/08/2025

446018 G.R. CLOTHING LIMITED E3 31/07/2025

72128 K2 ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 30/07/2025

472536 CORK FINANCIAL ADVICE CENTRE LIMITED E34 31/07/2025

514772 PRIME STEAK RESTAURANT 2012 LIMITED E35 31/07/2025

670388 RAPHAEL LABS LIMITED E35 30/07/2025

446018 G.R. CLOTHING LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

446018 G.R. CLOTHING LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

380791 ST. LAURENCE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E4 01/08/2025

458842 JARLATH HENEGHAN ACCOUNTING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E4 31/07/2025

543225 OXMANTOWN COMMERCIAL LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

397726 NIATARA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 30/07/2025
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315167 BIRCHMOUNT TAVERNS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

578794 TOPAZ ASSET FINANCE 2016-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

590122 TOPAZ ASSET FINANCE 2016-2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

602959 TOPAZ ASSET FINANCE 2017-A1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

616112 TOPAZ ASSET FINANCE 2017-A2 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

637090 TOPAZ ASSET FINANCE 2018-B1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

347464 GENERAL LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

225734 BREHONY PEAT PRODUCTS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

408697 JDH ACQUISITIONS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

477133 SLIABH BHREANDAIN TEORANTA E4 30/07/2025

328827 BLACKROCK MEDICAL PARTNERS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

493578 ADAMOU LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

567662 SJK WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

578013 PURATEC (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

489571 GLENDALOUGH CONFECTIONERY LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

489571 GLENDALOUGH CONFECTIONERY LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

405786 DAVY CAPITAL GROWTH FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

513044 ENACTUS IRELAND E4 30/07/2025

198506 GARDA COLLEGE SPORTSFIELD COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 30/07/2025

338186 ALLEGIS GROUP LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

375367 QMC DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

521349 CRANFIELD PLANT LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

574795 METROSTAYS LIMITED E4 01/08/2025

624863 1 MINCLOON LAND LIMITED E4 01/08/2025

674253 LIL AND IZZY LIMITED E4 01/08/2025

544026 JAX MILLER UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 31/07/2025

357410 TRUSTWATER LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

534828 CAMAEL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

498014 WESTON FACILITIES SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E4 31/07/2025
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675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

580948 CRESCENT BOOKSHOP LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

404540 OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

127531 ENGLISH AUCTIONEERS & VALUERS LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

404540 OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

188666 RBS ASSET MANAGEMENT (DUBLIN) LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

506819 NERBENN LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

534486 BREEZEGLADE LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

565019 BASINGHALL LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 31/07/2025

549999 KILLEEN ENGINEERING FABRICATION LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

699642 KKR LAMDA SIGMA EUROPEAN LOAN FUND  
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 31/07/2025

191820 PIERSE BUILDING SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 01/08/2025

62478 PIERSE CONTRACTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 01/08/2025

476587 ROCCON WASTE LIMITED E4 01/08/2025

632895 COMMISSIONER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

632664 BATARANG ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 01/08/2025

558517 CHELDON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

554543 GULLAND PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

554542 GULLAND PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

566052 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

558518 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

553655 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

553599 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

543129 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

541573 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 01/08/2025

620522 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-A 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/07/2025

628790 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-B 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 31/07/2025

635547 SANTANDER PRIME AUTO ISSUANCE NOTES 2018-E 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 31/07/2025

347464 GENERAL LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

84492 KASHMEL LIMITED E4 31/07/2025

72128 K2 ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 30/07/2025

535601 COWLARA LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

506819 NERBENN LIMITED E5 31/07/2025
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534486 BREEZEGLADE LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

565008 ROGUE AGENCIES LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

309645 PIECO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

168051 THE COMPANY SHOP LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

545888 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING IV LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

552700 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING VII LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

500528 CAYENNE AVIATION MSN 1135 LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

505410 A330 MSN 1432 LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

745873 CHISINAU FOODS LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

478799 WELDTECH ENG LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

679037 WLTW HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

131602 TIPPERARY PURE IRISH WATER (SALES) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 30/07/2025

649110 SKAMATIC LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

221550 RIBTECH TRADING LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

234912 MEGGAFLASH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

432062 D.K.D. AUTOSALES LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

667877 STATION ROAD FOODS LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

135361 IRISH OAK FINE FOODS LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

375367 QMC DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 30/07/2025

534828 CAMAEL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 30/07/2025

624863 1 MINCLOON LAND LIMITED E5 01/08/2025

674253 LIL AND IZZY LIMITED E5 01/08/2025

650963 FAIRFIELD REF ECS II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 01/08/2025

574102 PERRIGO IRELAND 9 UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 30/07/2025

174786 SOMERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

645456 NOONE WAREHOUSING LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

404540 OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

565019 BASINGHALL LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 31/07/2025

574795 METROSTAYS LIMITED E5 01/08/2025

347464 GENERAL LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 30/07/2025

658757 WELL WELL WELL LIMITED E5 31/07/2025

522227 MALLINCKRODT PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E54 31/07/2025

514772 PRIME STEAK RESTAURANT 2012 LIMITED E55 31/07/2025

535601 COWLARA LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

506819 NERBENN LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

534486 BREEZEGLADE LIMITED E6 31/07/2025
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545888 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING IV LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

552700 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING VII LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

500528 CAYENNE AVIATION MSN 1135 LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

505410 A330 MSN 1432 LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

679037 WLTW HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

131602 TIPPERARY PURE IRISH WATER (SALES) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 30/07/2025

649110 SKAMATIC LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

221550 RIBTECH TRADING LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

234912 MEGGAFLASH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

135361 IRISH OAK FINE FOODS LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

375367 QMC DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 30/07/2025

534828 CAMAEL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 30/07/2025

624863 1 MINCLOON LAND LIMITED E6 01/08/2025

650963 FAIRFIELD REF ECS II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 01/08/2025

574102 PERRIGO IRELAND 9 UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 30/07/2025

174786 SOMERDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

645456 NOONE WAREHOUSING LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

404540 OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

565019 BASINGHALL LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 31/07/2025

584175 CAREY KENNY LIMITED E6 01/08/2025

347464 GENERAL LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 30/07/2025

658757 WELL WELL WELL LIMITED E6 31/07/2025

565008 ROGUE AGENCIES LIMITED E7 31/07/2025

309645 PIECO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

168051 THE COMPANY SHOP LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

745873 CHISINAU FOODS LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

478799 WELDTECH ENG LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

432062 D.K.D. AUTOSALES LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

667877 STATION ROAD FOODS LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E7 30/07/2025

674253 LIL AND IZZY LIMITED E7 01/08/2025

675581 SMOKE & PORK LIMITED E7 31/07/2025

574795 METROSTAYS LIMITED E7 01/08/2025

615410 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY VC LIMITED E8 31/07/2025

32193 THE ARCADE (MIDDLETON AND COBH) LIMITED E9 31/07/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 31/07/2025

212297 M & F FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E9 31/07/2025

57334 CORRA FASHIUN TEORANTA E9 30/07/2025
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327481 C.M.S. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 30/07/2025

411355 POINT VILLAGE COMPANY LIMITED E9 30/07/2025

419959 POINT VILLAGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E9 30/07/2025

52920 CLOSSAN LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

402409 SPRING HOMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

332162 K & P DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

237102 LORSTEV CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

44608 VALMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

192978 DIRECT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

388732 BARMAKIN LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

310985 BAYFORD TAVERNS LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

91531 R. BYRNE CONCRETE LIMITED E9 01/08/2025

548451 CARNYX LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

534828 CAMAEL MORTGAGES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 30/07/2025

624863 1 MINCLOON LAND LIMITED G1 01/08/2025

650963 FAIRFIELD REF ECS II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 01/08/2025

595261 SQUIRREL INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

574102 PERRIGO IRELAND 9 UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 30/07/2025

697012 EMERGENT SYSTEMS LIMITED G1 01/08/2025

717848 GOCON FSCC LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

548963 STACK IMPACT ENTERPRISES LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

21855 THURLES WHOLESALE CASH AND CARRY, LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

526121 MAGELLAN FUNDING NO2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 30/07/2025

526271 MAGELLAN FUNDING GROUP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 30/07/2025

570456 EOMAC LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

566468 KINNERTON OPPORTUNISTIC CREDITS C DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 30/07/2025

492940 O'KEEFFE'S FARM LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

488165 KEY CAPITAL REAL ESTATE LIMITED G1 30/07/2025

572473 CHECKSOLO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 31/07/2025


